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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 11/23/2018 3:00 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Gahanna Lincoln (Foundation

Game)
Findlay High School Main Gym

Fri 11/30/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Toledo Start Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 4:45 pm FHS 9BBK @ Toledo Woodward WOODWARD HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 12/07/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Tue 12/11/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Toledo Central Catholic Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 12/14/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Tue 12/18/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Lima Bath Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 12/21/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Fremont Ross Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 12/22/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Defiance Defiance High School
Sat 12/29/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Springfield Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 01/04/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Toledo St. Francis St Francis High School
Fri 01/11/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Lima Senior Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 01/12/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Ottawa-Glandorf Ottawa-Glandorf High School
Fri 01/18/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Toledo St. Johns Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 01/22/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Toledo Whitmer Findlay High School Main Gym
Fri 01/25/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Fri 02/01/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Oregon Clay Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 02/02/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Lima Shawnee Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 02/05/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Fremont Ross Fremont Ross High School
Fri 02/08/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK w/ Toledo St. Francis Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 02/13/2019 5:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Elida Elida High School
Fri 02/15/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Lima Sr. Lima Senior High School
Fri 02/22/2019 4:30 pm FHS 9BBK @ Toledo St. Johns Toledo St. Johns Jesuit


